
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Meliadine Mine Amendment Water Licence 2AM-MEL1631
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Oct 25, 2024 at 3:13 PM
To: "To: Ministre AN - Minister NA (AADNC/AANDC)" <aadnc.ministrean-ministerna.aandc@canada.ca>
Bcc: christopher.morton@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca, "Pawley, Kim (she-elle)" <kim.pawley@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>,
"Smith,Mariah(AADNC/AANDC)" <mariah.smith@canada.ca>, "Allain, Erik (AADNC/AANDC)" <erik.allain@canada.ca>,
"Dewar,Spencer (AADNC/AANDC)" <spencer.dewar@canada.ca>, "Keim, Andrew" <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>,
"Demers, Joyce" <Joyce.Demers@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, Distro Meliadine <distro-2am-mel@nwb-oen.ca>

Dear Honourable Minister Vandal,

Please find attached water licence 2AM-MEL1631 for your review.

Regards,

Richard
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241025 2AM-MEL1631 Minister Cover Letter-OASE Final.pdf
195K

241025 2AM-MEL1631 Amended Licence-OASE Final.pdf
529K

241025 2AM-MEL1631 Reasons for Decision-OASE Final.pdf
1313K
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